C
LD
-D
s
3
1
 R
e

color
cct range
base order codes
min. luminous flux
(lm) @ 60 ma order code
min. max. Group flux (lm)
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
R4 130 MX6SWT-A1-0000-000G51
R3 122 MX6SWT-A1-0000-000F51
R3 122 MX6sWT-A1-0000-000Fe3
R2 114 MX6sWT-A1-0000-000ee3
80-CRI
White
5000 K 8300 K
R3 122 MX6SWT-H1-0000-000F51
R2 114 MX6SWT-H1-0000-000E51
R3 122 MX6SWT-H1-0000-000FE3
R2 114 MX6SWT-H1-0000-000EE3
2600 K 4300 K
R2 114 MX6SWT-H1-0000-000EE5
Q5 107 MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DE5
Q5 107 MX6SWT-H1-0000-000DE7
Q4 100 MX6SWT-H1-0000-000CE7
Warm White
3700 K 4300 K
R2 114 MX6SWT-A1-0000-000EE5
Q5 107 MX6SWT-A1-0000-000DE5
2600 K 3700 K
Q5 107 MX6sWT-A1-0000-000De7
Q4 100 MX6sWT-A1-0000-000Ce7
Notes: